W20T  •  Rev. 12/11/2021
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• This luminiare is made out
of aluminum die cast and

10 KV
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
ORDERING GUIDE
W20T  •  Rev. 12/11/2021
W20T
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 729.5 34.8%
0-40 1 152.1 54.9%
0-60 1 835.1 87.4%
60-90 258.1 12.3%
70-100 87.4 4.2%
90-120 1.2 0.1%
0-90 2 093.3 99.7%
90-180 5.7 0.3%
0-180 2 099.0 100%
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
8.3' 13.9 14.9' 20'
16.7' 3.44 29.9' 40.3'
25' 1.54 44.8' 60.4'
33.3' 0.87 59.6' 80.4'
41.7' 0.55 74.7' 100.7'
50' 0.38 89.5' 120.8'
 Vert. Spread: 83.7°   Hor. Spread: 100.7°
W20T-PS30A-323CBRP • 15 W • 4 000 K • 2 099 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Filename: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68768
Manufacturer: STANPRO LS
Luminaire: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68678
Luminaire Cat: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68678
Lamp: 2100 LUMENS
Lamp Output: Total luminaire Lumens: 2099
Max Candela: 987.7 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 10°
Input Wattage: 15
Luminous Opening: Rectangle (L: 6.48", W: 3")
Test: BLC2107016E-C
Test Lab: Belling Test Laboratory Co., LTD
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 7 X 7
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 729.5 34.8%
0-40 1,152.1 54.9%
0-60 1,835.1 87.4%
60-90 258.1 12.3%
70-100 87.4 4.2%
90-120 1.2 0.1%
0-90 2,093.3 99.7%
90-180 5.7 0.3%
0-180 2,099.0 100%
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens  % Total   Zone Lumens % Total
0-10 90.9 4.3%   90-100 0.4 0%
10-20 259.4 12.4%   100-110 0.3 0%
20-30 379.2 18.1%   110-120 0.4 0%
30-40 422.6 20.1%   120-130 0.7 0%
40-50 391.1 18.6%   130-140 0.9 0%
50-60 292.0 13.9%   140-150 1.0 0%
60-70 171.2 8.2%   150-160 1.0 0%
70-80 74.1 3.5%   160-170 0.7 0%
80-90 12.9 0.6%   170-180 0.2 0%
Page 1 of 2Photometric Report: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68768
8/11/2021file:///C:/ProgramData/PhotometricsPro/temp/WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68768...
197.9 mm228.7 mm
92.7 mm
38.5 mm
139.8 mm
164.9 mm185.8 mm
89.5 mm
38.5 mm